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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001653
E25001654
E25001655
E25001656
E25001657

E25001658
E25001659

E25001660
E25001661

E25001662
E25001663

E25001664

Reported

08:14:39 05/23/25
12:53:52 05/23/25
13:13:15 05/23/25
16:22:08 05/23/25
18:04:52 05/23/25

18:40:22 05/23/25
19:25:28 05/23/25

20:45:08 05/23/25

21:20:38 05/23/25

22:51:32 05/23/25
22:56:32 05/23/25

01:07:50 05/24/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Nature

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, OOC

FIRE VEHICLE
EMS FALL
EMS FALL
EMS DIABETIC

DOMESTIC
EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS CHEST
PAIN

EMS SICK
PERSON

EB 174 MM 143, GREENSBURG

1200 W PARK RD, GREENSBURG
1604 N CAYUSE TRL, GREENSBURG
737 N WEST ST APT 309; APT 309,
GREENSBURG

1713 N KALEIGH LN, GREENSBURG
4954 S COUNTY RD 700 W,
GREENSBURG

3131 N COUNTY RD 430 W,
GREENSBURG

2777 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
GATE A, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER RILEY, INDIANAPOLIS

EMS

UNCONSCIOUS

EMS

315 S EAST ST, GREENSBURG

2777 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA

UNCONSCIOUS GATE A, GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22815/-2°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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05/24/25



