

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

	<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Incident Address</u>	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
]	E25001653	08:14:39 05/23/25	EMS TRANSFER	RST FRANCIS, OOC		ACT
]	E25001654	12:53:52 05/23/25	FIRE VEHICLE	EB I74 MM 143, GREENSBURG		ACT
]	E25001655	13:13:15 05/23/25	EMS FALL	1200 W PARK RD, GREENSBURG		ACT
]	E25001656	16:22:08 05/23/25	EMS FALL	1604 N CAYUSE TRL, GREENSBURG		ACT
]	E25001657	18:04:52 05/23/25	EMS DIABETIC	737 N WEST ST APT 309; APT 309,		ACT
				GREENSBURG		
]	E25001658	18:40:22 05/23/25	DOMESTIC	1713 N KALEIGH LN, GREENSBURG		ACT
]	E25001659	19:25:28 05/23/25	EMS DIFF	4954 S COUNTY RD 700 W,		ACT
			BREATH	GREENSBURG		
]	E25001660	20:45:08 05/23/25	EMS CHEST	3131 N COUNTY RD 430 W,		ACT
			PAIN	GREENSBURG		
]	E25001661	21:20:38 05/23/25	EMS SICK	2777 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
			PERSON	GATE A, GREENSBURG		
]	E25001662	22:51:32 05/23/25	EMS TRANSFER	RRILEY, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
]	E25001663	22:56:32 05/23/25	EMS	315 S EAST ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
			UNCONSCIOUS			
]	E25001664	01:07:50 05/24/25	EMS	2777 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
			UNCONSCIOUS	GATE A, GREENSBURG		
]	E25001656 E25001657 E25001658 E25001659 E25001660 E25001661 E25001662 E25001663	16:22:08 05/23/25 18:04:52 05/23/25 18:40:22 05/23/25 19:25:28 05/23/25 20:45:08 05/23/25 21:20:38 05/23/25 22:51:32 05/23/25 22:56:32 05/23/25	EMS FALL EMS DIABETIC DOMESTIC EMS DIFF BREATH EMS CHEST PAIN EMS SICK PERSON EMS TRANSFER EMS UNCONSCIOUS EMS	1604 N CAYUSE TRL, GREENSBURG 737 N WEST ST APT 309; APT 309, GREENSBURG 1713 N KALEIGH LN, GREENSBURG 4954 S COUNTY RD 700 W, GREENSBURG 3131 N COUNTY RD 430 W, GREENSBURG 2777 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA GATE A, GREENSBURG RILEY, INDIANAPOLIS 315 S EAST ST, GREENSBURG 2777 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT ACT ACT ACT ACT ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22815/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 05/24/25